TE
CH
NI
CA
L
GU
ID
E

2022 DEW
ALT   – rEV. E
ANCHORS & FASTENERSorDerInG InformatIon
M
ec
h
a
n
ic
a
l a
n
c
h
o
r
s
8
ORDERING INFORMATION
DDI+ (Deck Insert)
Cat. No.  Anchor Size Rod/Anchor Dia. Pack Qty.
PFM2511100 3/8" Metal Deck Insert 3/8" 20
PFM2511110 1/2" Metal Deck Insert 1/2" 20
PFM2511120 5/8" Metal Deck Insert 5/8" 20
PFM2511130 3/4" Metal Deck Insert 3/4" 12
PFM2511140 7/8" Metal Deck Insert 7/8" 12
DDI+ Installation Tools
Cat.No. Description Pack Qty.
DCD996P2 20V Max Xr Lithium Ion Cordless Drill Driver Kit (5.0Ah) 1
PFM3611000 Deck Driller Extension 28" (Use with 1/2" Drill Driver) 1